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MAEER'S Physiotherapy College ,Talegaon Dabhade
LECTURE PLAN :- 3rd B.P.Th
Subject:- FDPS
Month:- June 2022
BATCH:- Wfnter-2022

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY _ Sign
13/6/2022 Monday 2-3pm kaltenbon maobilization Practical Dr pooja f ¥ -
14/6/2022 Tuesday 12-1pm Maitland diactic lecture Dr Neetu
14/6/2022 Tuesday 2-3pm PFT classroom based /problem teaching Dr Ramya shetty
15/6/2022|  Wednesday 2-4pm Oath ceremony av2_
16/6/2022 Thursday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation Lecture+Practile+Demo Neuro Dept (‘jﬂ’?
16/6/2022 Thursday 12-1pm Cervical special test practical demonstration Dv. RV A du g
16/6/2022 Thursday 2-4pm Common case presentation %
17/6/2022 Friday 2-3pm Neural tissue mobilization Didatic theory Dr Archana ]AQ\Z
18/6/2022 Saturday 2-3pm Kaltenbon mobilization Practical demonstration Dr Pooja N
18/6/2022 Saturday 3-4pm Ankle special test Practical demonstration Dr Snehalata f/ -
20/6/2022 Monday 2-3pm Kaltenbon mobilization Practical demonstration Dr Pooja W :
21/6/2022 Tuesday 2-3pm ECG Classroom based /problem teaching DrVaroon jaiswal ?&
21/6/2022 Tuesday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation Lecture+Practile+Demo Neuro Dept &&
22/6/2022 Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland practical small group discussion Dr Neetu 97.»*’
23/6/2022 Thursday 12-1pm cervical special test practical demonstration Dr Bindu
23/6/2022 Thursday 2-4pm common case presentation ae
24/6/2022 Friday 2-3pm Neural tissue mobilization Theory didactic Dr archana CM,
24/6/2022 Friday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation Lecture+Practile+Demo Neuro Dept
28/6/2022 Tuesday 2-3pm 6 min walk test classroom based /problem teaching DrRamya shetty :
28/6/2022 Tuseday 3-4pm Neuro Evaluation Lecture+Practile+Demo Neuro Dept
30/6/2022 Thursday 2-4pm common case presentation &
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